is an active member of the Oregon State Bar, a bank, trust company inited States, a title insurance company authorized to insure title to real sency thereof, or an escrow agent licensed under ORS 696.505 to 696.585.

NOTE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trustee herebuder must be either an attam or savings and, loan, association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon of property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliates, agents or branches, the United States or

Juin n' Servuing vick illecting suid promances, regulations, cortin, cortin, or the servuing vick and the beneficiary for thing summer that the construction of the distance in the beneficiary or searching distance at the cost profession of the searching distance at the cost profession of the searching distance at the cost profession of the searching distance of the searching distance at the cost profession of the searching distance at the searching d

Inten, as time Denoticities y & Option, all oblighteness & Statute of the statute decomposition of the statute decompositio

which the property assures of the subcessor trustee. of the subcessor trustee. 17. Trustee accepts this trust when this deed, duly executed and acknowledged is made a public record as provided by law. Trustee is not oblighted to notify any party hreeo of preding sale under any other deed of trust or of any action or proceeding in which grantor, beneficiary or trustee ashall be a party unless such action or proceeding is brought by trustee.

airplus, it any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such surplus.
 16. Beneticiary may from time to time appoint a successor or success, under, Upp, trustee named herein or to any successor trustee appointed herein or to any successor trustee appointed herein or appointed hereinder. Each such as a successor and duties conferred with all the conversaor trustee conferred with all thereinder. Each such appointment on appointed hereinder ach successor and duties conferred with all thereinder. Each such problement of the property is situated or appointed hereinder. Each such problement which the property is situated in the mortgage records of the county or counties in of the successor trustee.
 17. Trustee accests this trust when this deed duity around and

the grantor and beneficiary, may purson, excluding the trustee, but including 15. When trustee sells pursuch as at the sale. shall apply the proceeds of sale to payment of (1) the expenses of sale, including cluding the compensation of the trustee and a reaction charge of sale, in-attorney, to the obligation exclused by the trusted charge by trustee's having recorded liens subsequent to the interest of edd. (1) to 21 person when the first exact of the grantor of the interest of their proving in the trust surplus, if any, to the grantor or to his successor in interest entitled to such 16. Beneficiary may from time to the

together with trustee's and altorney's fees not exceeding the amounts provided by law. J4. Otherwise, the sale shall be held on the date and at the time and be postponed as provided by law. The time to which said property either aution to the highest bidder tor cash provide the said property either the prostponent as provided by law. The time to which said property aution to the highest bidder tor cash provide and the pracel or parcels are the prostponent of the time to the time to said. The time the property so solve burchaser its deed, payable at the time of said. The recitation that the deed of any coverant or warrent by law conveying the grantor and beneficiary, may purchase at the sail. 15. When trustee sells pursuant to the powers provided herein. trustee

the manner provided in ORS 86.735 to 86.795. 13. After the trustee has commenced loreclosure by advertisement sale, and at any time prior to 5 days before the date they advertisement the default or do suits. If the default one privileded by Oher Suitee conducts same, and the trust deed, the default may be cured by any maying the default or do suits. If the default may be cured by pay, when do the interval of the trust deed, the default may be cured by paying the default or the first deed the the default may be cured by paying the default or the default by tendering the performance required under the default, the person effect on the default on the default default defaults or trust deed the tendering the default on the default default together and the person effect on the other than used by paying together and the tender of the trust deed the trust deed by law with trustees and altorney's fees not exceeding the amounts provid the summers, the sale shall be held on the data and the trust deed the sale shall be held on the data and the tendering the summers provided the sale the sale shall be held on the data and the trust default th the on as would is capable of d under the default or try all costs trust deed his provided

ANYAROS ON CHARGE

82.

sum of TWELVE THOUSAND AND NO/100 (\$12,000.00) note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and made by grantor, the tinal payment of principal and interest hereoi, it is instrument is the date, stated above, on which the tinal installment of a promissory the date of maturity of the debt secured by this instrument is the date, stated above, on which the tinal installment of said notes sold, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the grantor without first having obtained the written consent or approval of the beneficiary is sold, agreed to be herein, shall become immediately due and payable. The above described real property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes. To protect the security of this trust deed, drantor adrees: (a) consent to the making of any map or plat of said property; (b) join in

together with all and singular the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances and all other rights thereunto belonging or in anywise now or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and protits thereof and all tixtures now or hereafter attached to or used in connec-tion with said real estate. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of each agreement of grantor herein contained and payment of the sum of TWELVE THOUSAND AND NO/100

and fore as deered this Tous Oad ON THE MOTE which is served bein must be de-

Grantor irrevocably grants, bargains, sells and conveys to trustee in trust, with power of sale, the property Klamath County Oregon, described as: The North 80 Feet of Lot 81, PLEASANT HOME TRACTS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

A CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER OWNE

RICHARD L. MOULTON and BEVERLY E. MOULTON, husband and wife as Beneficiary,

as Grantor, ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC., An Oregon Corporation , as Trustee, and

between

klamath PSO' Oregon 9760 ASPEN M-29597 Vol. M& Page

TRUST DEED

	2634
The grantor covenants and agrees to and fully seized in fee simple of said described real of	with the beneficiary and those claiming under him, that he is law- operty and has a valid, unencumbered title thereto
(p) Contraction of the contra	Davids Math. Million of the
None	n na sana ang pangang kasanan na sana n In na gandasa na nakakasa na na sana na
and that he will warrant and forever defend the	same against all persons whomsoever.
an an an ann an an an an an an an an an	Construction of Website Development and the second se Second second sec second second sec
(20) The second seco	(a) Company, and the set of th
(a) Set and a set of the set	an tagi ng kaominina di kaominina 1 mang kaominina di k
(a) Set a set of the set of	<ul> <li>An and the second se Second second sec</li></ul>
	(b) A set of the se
(b) for an organization, or (even if grantor is a na	ural person) are for business or commercial purposes.
gender includes the feminine and the neuter, and the singul	inds all parties hereto, their heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract sin. In construing this deed and whenever the context so requires, the masculine ar number includes the plural. has hereunto set his hand the day and year first above written.
* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warranty not applicable; if warranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary i as such word is defined to be applicable and the beneficiary i	
beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by makin disclosures: for this making the second	ition Z <sub>e</sub> the state state and an analysis of the state of
disclosures; for this purpose use Stavens-Ness Form No. 1319, or If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice.	
If the signer of the shows is a second state of the state of the second state of the s	a kan ang ana ang kana ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang
use the form of accountedgement opposite.	na na sana ana ana ana ana ana ana ana a
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREGON
Country of Hill Klamath	County of
This instrument was acknowledged before me on	This instrument was acknowledged before me on
February A. C., 1986, by	19, by
	83
at the and	
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon
(SEAL) // My commission expires: 7 7 9	My commission expires: (SEAL)
Request Request the second s	IT FOR FULL RECONVEYANCE
(a) A set of the se	is didn's angle in the set of the
<i>TO</i> :	, Trustoo
The undersigned is the legal owner and holder of all indebtedness secured by the foregoing trust deed. All sums secured by said trust deed have been fully paid and satisfied. You hereby are directed, on payment to you of any sums owing to you under the terms of said trust deed or pursuant to statute, to cancel all evidences of indebtedness secured by said trust deed (which are delivered to you herewith together with said trust deed) and to reconvey, without warranty, to the parties designated by the terms of said trust deed the estate now held by you under the same. Mail reconveyance and documents to DATED:	
	Beneticiary
Do not lose or destroy this Trust Dood OR THE NOTE which it secures	. Both must be delivered to the trustee for concellation before reconveyonce will be made.
TRUST DEED	STATE OF OREGON,
STEVENESS LAW PUB. CO., PONTLAND, ORE	county of Klamath ss.
31, 203	22734 HORE ANVICE I certify that the within instrument
Visa Bea Collman	was received for record on the 12th day of
a second s	the conference of at 11:10 o'clock A.M., and recorded
Grantor States	FOR page 2634 or as fee/file/instru-
	NECORDER'S USE ment/microfilm/reception No. 58220,
Beverly(E:/Moulton)//10// Bud DOAD	TATR REPORT Para Record of Mortgages of said County. When the search of Witness my hand and seal of
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Aspen Title?& Escrow, Inc.	County affired.
6002 Main Street D Mags 44	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
Klamath Falls, Oregon 9760 28550	
LOUGU .	15122 SEE. 97.00 By

-

6

S. N. a. B. W. Same

计正式存储器 计可以存储器 化化合物 化氯化合物 化合物 化合物 化合物 化合物 化合成分子 化合成分子 化合物化合物 化合物化合物 化合物化合物化合物

ан улустариянын таларын таларын таларын таларын аларын каларынан керектерин жана таларын каларын каларын калар Каларынын таларын каларын каларынын каларын каларын каларынын керектерин каларын каларын каларын каларын калары

1